Topic:

Music & Movement

Opening Circle

Nature Walk/Snack

Storytelling

Morning Activity

Art

Cooking Activity/Resting

Storytelling

Afternoon Activity

Poetry/Drama

Cleanup Jobs

Closing Circle

9 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:50 am

10:10 am

11:20 am

12:20 pm

12:40 pm

1:00 pm

1:50 pm

2:30 pm

2:50 pm

20 minutes

10 minutes

20 minutes

20 minutes

50 minutes

30 minutes

20 minutes

20 minutes

50 minutes

20 minutes

20 minutes

10 minutes

Summer Camp Planning Page

Day
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