	•
I W	nic:
T O	pic.

Summer Camp Planning Page

Day	
Duy	

Music & Movement	9 am	20 minutes
Opening Circle	9:20 am	10 minutes
Nature Walk/Snack	9:30 am	20 minutes
Storytelling	9:50 am	20 minutes
Morning Activity	10:10 am	50 minutes
Art	11:20 am	30 minutes
Cooking Activity/Resting	12:20 pm	20 minutes
Storytelling	12:40 pm	20 minutes
Afternoon Activity	1:00 pm	50 minutes
Poetry/Drama	1:50 pm	20 minutes
Cleanup Jobs	2:30 pm	20 minutes
Closing Circle	2:50 pm	10 minutes

Topic:		Summer Camp Planning Page
		Day
	Materials List	•

Booklist